1 2 3 4 5
D D
No. Model D(Diameter) L(Length)
1 SMA-KFD50712-078 0.30 [0.012] 2 [0.079]
2 SMA-KFD50720-236 0.50 [0.020] 6 [0.236]
3 SMA-KFD50724-1024 0.60 [0.024] 26 [1.024]
C  4 SMA-KFD50725-98 0.64 [0.025] 2.5 [0.098] C
5 SMA-KFD50725-236 0.64 [0.025] 6 [0.236]
6 SMA-KFD50725-787 0.64 [0.025] 20.8 [0.819]
7 SMA-KFD50725-709 0.64 [0.025] 18 [0.709]
8 SMA-KFD50731-839 0.80 [0.031] 21.3 [0.839]
9 SMA-KFD50731-980 0.80 [0.031] 24.9 [0.980]
10 SMA-KFD50731-2362 0.80 [0.031] 60 [2.362]
11 SMA-KFD50734-430 0.87 [0.034] 10.92 [0.430]
12 SMA-KFD50734-818 0.87 [0.034] 20.8 [0.819]
B Electrical & Environmental Characteristics 13 SMA-KFD50734-1024 0.87 [0.034] 26 [1.024]
Impedance 50 Ω 14 SMA-KFD50734-1388 0.87 [0.034] 35 [1.378]
Insulation Resistance 5000 MΩ THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED
DOCUMENT
DWN